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General information about company

Scrip code 506543

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE468C01017

Name of the company

M.P. Agro Industries Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.02
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of No.
No. of | Of No. Of Und
fully | Partly | NO-OF  |mos. - totalno. of Shares No. of No.Of | Out
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin con'.
Category | of h .h 1d p it p P underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outst ydAg Underlying ESOP &
I shareholder | STarenolders | equity up Depository | (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a | VWSANANE | oo din sec
(1) shares equit; & convertible 2| Granted of V
m held sl?are}; Receipts vyt SCRR, % of securities Warrants XC) and
av) held VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) )
V) (VD) Asa % of (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 1049011 1049011 | 18.07 1049011 1049011 | 18.07
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3669 4754903 4754903 | 81.93 4754903 4754903 | 81.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3678 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 18.07 1048061
Group
(B) Public 81.93 4339398 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5387459 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
O? Total asa % of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of . No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of ful_lg/ paid- sh;zlresl . EhTées Shalr esl 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying ISthgesl . Outstand
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P2'¢ UP up underlymg | e _ (calculate as a % | Outstanding naertymng | poap
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . of convertible Granted
shares shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants XC)
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
) (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) |[x egY otal
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | o 989011 989011 | 17.04 989011 989011 |17.04
undivided Family
Sub-Total 8 989011 989011 |17.04 989011 989011 |17.04
A1)
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 60000 60000 1.03 60000 60000 1.03
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
1 60000 60000 1.03 60000 60000 1.03
A2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 1049011 1049011 | 18.07 1049011 1049011 | 18.07
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 16401 16401 0.28 16401 16401 0.28
(d) Banks 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
© Insurance 3 1960 1960 |0.03 1960 1960 [0.03
Companies
Sub-Total
5 18411 18411 0.32 18411 18411 0.32
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3598 914465 914465 | 15.76 914465 914465 |15.76
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 ¢ 1293215 1293215 | 22.28 1293215 1293215 | 22.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 7 1812 1812 0.03 1812 1812 0.03
) Bodies Corporate |20 2488418 2488418 | 42.87 2488418 2488418 | 42.87
(m) Any Other 31 38582 38582 | 0.66 38582 38582 | 0.66
(specify)
(S};;J(;;l;otal 3664 4736492 4736492 | 81.61 4736492 4736492 | 81.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 3669 4754903 4754903 | 81.93 4754903 4754903 | 81.93
(B)2)+(B)
B3)HBY
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 3678 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
Total 3678 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-c:
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 17.04 988061
Sub-Total
17.04 988061
(A1)
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1.03 60000
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
1.03 60000
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 18.07 1048061
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.28 0 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0
(e) g‘suranc.e 0.03 0 0 0 0
ompanies
Sub-Total
0.32 0 0 0 0
®)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 15.76 593921 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ,, ¢ 1293215 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 0.03 1812 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 42.87 2411868 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.66 38582 0 0 0
Sub-Total
81.61 4339398 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public 81.93 4339398 0 0 0
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
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B)(2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5387459
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5387459
. . L . . Textue
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Inforn
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shares of following two Promoters cannot be converted into demat forrn due to death of the Promoter holders. Further we
have already taken exemption for the same. 1. Havabai Dawood 850 2. Kantilal Patni 100 Total 950 equity Shares
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the Rafiqa Maqgsood Gulshanbanu
Shareholders (T) Merchant Mohmedismail Memon

Shamim
Sheikh

Suchitra
Dhanani

Habibunisha R
Dhanani

Rabiabai Abdulrazak
Dhanani

Late Havabai
Dawood

PAN (II) AAOPM7766P ACVPD2662G

AWFPS9591P

ACTPD1159Q

ACTPD3112B

ABQPD59%40H

ACTPD1158R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 526110 130000
held (IV)

130000

129600

71000

1351

850

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 526110 130000
W)+ (VD

130000

129600

71000

1351

850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

224

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 526110 130000

130000

129600

71000

1351

850

Total 526110 130000

130000

129600

71000

1351

850

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.06 2.24

2.24

223

1.22

0.02

0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 526110 130000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

130000

129600

71000

1351

850

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.06 2.24

2.24

0.02

0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

526110 130000

130000

129600

71000

1351

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8

g}?::h(;g(;lelis a Late Kantilal Ramanlal Patni Click here to go back
PAN (1) ABLPP9175D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 100 989011

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 100 989011

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 17.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 100 989011

Total 100 989011

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

17.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 100 989011
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 17.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

(=]

988061

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nasim Sujit Desai

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AQFPD5932R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

60000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

60000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

60000

Total

60000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

60000

60000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

60000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Liberty Fertilizers
Limited

Bhavnagar Agro Industries
Limited

Bharat Equity Services
Ltd

Alpic Bbk Finance
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACL3232G

AAACB7730K

AAACB7732M

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1053879

765000

563784

75000

2457663

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1053879

765000

563784

75000

2457663

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.16

13.18

9.71

1.29

42.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1053879

765000

563784

75000

2457663

Total

1053879

765000

563784

75000

2457663

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.16

13.18

9.71

1.29

42.34

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1053879

765000

563784

75000

2457663

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.16

13.18

9.71

1.29

42.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1053879

765000

563784

2382663

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Being Shares in Physical Form PAN no. is not available. On updations we will provide the same.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Abdulrazak Dawood Dhanani | Harsha Hitesh Javeri | Hitesh Ramji Javeri | Salim Hajiumar Sheikh | Omkar Mundhra | Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABWPD8290J AAEPJ7739F AABPJ4691H AFYPSO0812F GEFPM4467G | Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 373755 105000 148300 497000 66001 1190056
held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VI) = (IV)+ | 373755 105000 148300 497000 66001 1190056
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.44 1.81 2.56 8.56 1.14 20.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 373755 105000 148300 497000 66001 1190056
Total 373755 105000 148300 497000 66001 1190056

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.44 1.81 2.56 8.56 1.14 20.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 373755 105000 148300 497000 66001 1190056
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.44 1.81 2.56 8.56 1.14 20.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

373755 105000 148300 497000 66001 1190056

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

26

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

190

25349

13043

38582

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

90

25349

13043

38582

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

0.44

0.22

0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

190

25349

13043

38582

Total

190

25349

13043

38582

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

0.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

190

25349

13043

38582

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190

25349

13043

38582

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

file:///F:/Company/M P Agro/Compliances/2025-2026/SE/Dec 25/SHP/SHP Dec 2025.html

16/17



1/6/26, 4:02 PM SHP Dec 2025.html

file:///F:/Company/M P Agro/Compliances/2025-2026/SE/Dec 25/SHP/SHP Dec 2025.html 17117



